FILE NAME
DRAWN
APPROVAL
CHECK
GEN.TOL.DIM
GEN.TOL.ANGLE
CONTRACT NO
ISO 2768-1 M

.5
52
.5
80
26.5
35
Ø6.6
M8
Ø6.6
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:1
SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:1
2023.12.21 EH
Part Number L D A B C E F Load kg/pr
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0300 300 250 142.5 - 25 - 255 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0350 350 325 167.5 - 50 - 305 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0400 400 400 192.5 - 75 - 355 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0450 450 450 217.5 - 100 - 405 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0500 500 500 242.5 - 125 - 455 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0550 550 550 267.5 - 150 - 505 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0600 600 600 292.5 - 175 - 555 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0650 650 650 317.5 - 200 - 605 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0700 700 700 342.5 - 225 - 655 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0750 750 750 367.5 - 250 - 705 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0800 800 800 392.5 - 275 - 755 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0850 850 850 417.5 - 300 - 805 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0900 900 900 442.5 - 325 - 855 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.0950 950 950 467.5 - 350 - 905 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1000 1000 1000 492.5 - 375 - 955 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1100 1100 1100 542.5 271.25 425 212.5 1055 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1200 1200 1200 592.5 296.25 475 237.5 1155 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1300 1300 1300 642.5 321.25 525 262.5 1255 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1400 1400 1400 692.5 346.25 575 287.5 1355 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1500 1500 1500 742.5 371.25 625 312.5 1455 100kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1600 1600 1600 792.5 396.25 675 337.5 1555  75kg
4008.LOCKER-SLX.1700 1700 1700 842.5 421.25 725 362.5 1655 50kg
 4008.LOCKER-SLX
100kg Locker Slide: Fully Locking
Front latch colour: Hi-Vis Red
(Black/Yellow Subject to MOQ)